Engine Bar
HIGHWAY HAWIK Suzuki VL1500

,/. L 7
v

UZ//”?W Art, no. 593-016
Components
1 Engine Bar 1x
2 Mounting part Ix

3 Allenhead bolt MB x 16mm | 2x

q Washer M8 4%

5 Nut M8 2x

6 Allenhead bolt M6 x 12mm | 8x

7 Washer M6

8 Connection nut M6

®© Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH
We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo — Germany




